P03000	0012600
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800010706738
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/27/0301086018 ** 78.75
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer;	2000 J.W. 27 TT 3: 30
Office Use Only	
	02-U3-03 T.B.

January 21, 2003

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Incorporation of Professional Valet Trash, Inc.

Enclosed are two originals of the articles of incorporation for the above named corporation and a check in the amount of \$78.75 in payment of the filing fee and a Certificate of Status.

_....

FROM: Alexander Ruiz 901 Arrowhead Lane Brandon, FL 33511 Daytime Telephone Number: 813-760-7676

Very truly yours,

King lefarde

Alexander Ruiz

Enclosures

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF Professional Valet Trash, Inc.

- - -

Article I Name

The name of the corporation is **Professional Valet Trash, Inc.**

Article II Principal Office

The principal place of business and mailing address is 901 Arrowhead Lane, Brandon, Florida 33511.

Article III Purpose

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is to offer a professional trash removal system for apartment complexes.

Article IV Shares

The total number of shares of stock which the corporation shall have authority to issue is One Thousand (1,000) and the par value of each of such shares is One Dollar (\$1.00) amounting in the aggregate to One Thousand Dollars (\$1,000.00).

Article V Initial Officers

The officers of the corporation are:

Alexander Ruiz, President, Treasurer and Registered Agent 901 Arrowhead Lane Brandon, FL 33511

Nancy Ruiz, Secretary 901 Arrowhead Lane Brandon, FL 33511

Article VI Registered Agent

The address of its registered office in the State of Florida is 901 Arrowhead Land, Brandon, Florida 33511. The name of the registered agent is Alexander Ruiz.

Article VII

The name and mailing address of the incorporator is: Alexander Ruiz 901 Arrowhead Lane Brandon, Florida 33511

I, the undersigned, being the incorporator hereinbefore named, for purposes of forming a corporation, hereby declare and certify that this is my act and deed and the facts stated herein are true, and accordingly, have hereunto set my hand and seal this _____ day of January, 2003.

______/11/D3

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

lefand City

Signature of Registered

, Ne

1/11/03 Date

.....